
Cup-

pisteet

ILMAPISTOOLI

N 1 KARRI Ritva KokMAS 60 54 114

2 HYNNINEN Reetta PAS 60 48 108

3 JÄNKÄLÄ Tiina SodA 43 54 97

4 SILVER Elina TSA 48 34 82

5 KAARO Kirsti KAS 60 60

6 FAGERSTRÖM Heli IU 43 43

7 TURU Kati KAS 40 40

NUMMINEN Emma KSF 40 40

9 HARJU Anna KAS 38 38

AHOMÄKI Susanna HSA 38 38

11 FROJAN Oksana PAS 36 36

12 RÖNNQVIST Kirsi KSF 32 32

13 HÄYHÄ Eija-Riitta RASSI 31 31

14 SAARTO Maija TSA 30 30

15 RÖMAN Susanna TSA 29 29

16 NIEMI Essi SA 28 28

17 JÄRVINEN Janna TSA 27 27

18 TEIKARI Taru IU 26 26

19 LÄHDESMÄKI Elisa HVA 25 25

20 SARIO Suvi TSA 24 24

N50 1 MÄKELÄ Jaani KuusA 60 60

MARIANI-CERATI Päivi ESF 60 60
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3 HEINIKOSKI Anu KAS 54 54

ISOSAARI Eeva-Liisa VamSA 54 54

5 SIIK Tarja PAS 48 48

N20 1 PALMGREN Julia MA 54 43 97

2 ANTTILA Anna PAS 60 60

PÄRRI Maija RSA 60 60

NUMMINEN Emma KSF 60 60

5 ANTTILA Anna PAS 54 54

6 TEIKARI Taru IU 48 48

7 NIEMI Essi SA 40 40

M 1 HUHTAMÄKI Ari RSA 60 54 48 162

2 TURUNEN Karri NAS 60 54 114

3 HAUME Sami NoSA 40 34 22 96

4 AF URSIN Tarmo RSA 48 38 86

5 FRIGÅRD Hannes SA 54 25 79

6 NISSI Jari NoSA 32 27 19 78

7 SCHAUMAN Lars-Christian P-HA 43 28 71

8 MYLLYMÄKI Ilkka NoSA 48 15 63

9 JOKIRANTA Olli PAS 36 24 60

JAHNSSON Kai PAS 60 60

11 HYNNINEN Henri SA 34 18 52

12 VUOLLE Mika RSA 43 43
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FROJAN Artjom PAS 43 43

14 VALJUS Juha KAS 40 40

ETELÄNIEMI Petri P-HA 40 40

16 TIMONEN Pekka OMAS 38 38

RANTAKANGAS Aki LehA 38 38

18 SAARI Jussi SäSA 36 36

HARTIKAINEN Rauno HVA 36 36

20 SALO Jarmo LSA 34 34

21 ESKOLA Kari KuusA 32 32

JUNNILA Mika TSA 32 32

23 KEMPPI Vesa KSA 31 31

PIRTTIMÄKI Aleksi PAS 31 31

25 TYLLI Antti KuusA 30 30

EHRLUND Mikko TSA 30 30

27 MIIKKULAINEN Juha HeiA 29 29

TURJA Jyrki LSA 29 29

29 ANNALA Eemeli PAS 28 28

30 ÖHMAN Juhani TiA 27 27

31 HEIKKA Olli PAS 26 26

LEMPIÄINEN Tomi P-HA 26 26

33 WESTMAN Paavo KuusA 25 25

34 KUMIN Markku LovAs 24 24

35 TULOKAS Timo KAS 23 23

HAKKARAINEN Anssi TSA 23 23
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37 TERKOLA Janne SaSA 21 21

38 KANKARE Jukka TSA 20 20

39 NIITTYMIES Arttu P-HA 17 17

40 NYLUND Jussi HlAS 16 16

41 TUPI Klaus KK-A 14 14

42 KUUKASJÄRVI Jiri TSA 13 13

43 KIVI Kalle TSA 12 12

44 ANNALA Eemeli PAS 11 11

45 KIVI Konsta TSA 10 10

46 LINDGREN Tobias RS 9 9

47 FÖRSTRÖM Kasper RS 8 8

48 FLEMMING Jouko TSA 7 7

49 SÖDERLUND Olli RSA 6 6

50 LAHTI Teemu LAS 5 5

51 MEINANDER Ari LAS 4 4

52 IHALAINEN Arttu PiekSA 3 3

53 KIVELÄ Timo NoSA 2 2

54 SIDBÄCK Jan-Ole ÅSSF 1 1

55 KRUUS Hannes TUA 0 0

RÄSÄNEN Hannu KSA 0 0

KOIVISTO Erkki TSA 0 0

PIRTTIMÄKI Kari JjA 0 0

TÖNISMAA Endi TUA 0 0
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M50 1 ANNALA Torsti PorkkA 43 54 97

2 ALANKO Veikko HyMAS 54 40 94

3 VALJUS Juha KAS 60 60

KAIPIAINEN Matti PAS 60 60

5 PAALANEN Timo AsAs 48 48

NIKKARI Jukka TSA 48 48

7 FRIGÅRD Hannes SA 43 43

8 HELLSTEN Matti KAS 40 40

9 LINDEBERG Tuomo AsAs 38 38

LOPONEN Kimmo K-UAS 38 38

11 NIEMI Kari KuusA 36 36

KIVI Kalle TSA 36 36

13 KAIPIAINEN Matti PAS 34 34

NYBERG Jan RS 34 34

15 TULOKAS Timo KAS 32 32

SÖDERLUND Olli RSA 32 32

17 RÄSÄNEN Hannu KSA 31 31

M20 1 ROOS Niko RSA 60 48 108

SIREN Leevi TSA 48 60 108

3 KIVI Konsta TSA 40 54 94

4 IHALAINEN Arttu PieksA 43 38 81

5 KUUSELA Joonas SodA 54 54

6 SAVOLA Esa LappjA 43 43
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7 AKSELI Riku IU 40 40

ILMAKIVÄÄRI

N 1 PALO Marianne IMAS 60 60 43 163

2 FRILANDER-SOINI Pauliina PiekSA 54 54 48 156

3 ZLIOBAITE Indre ESF 48 40 88

4 KUISMA Jenna PAS 48 38 86

5 MÄKELÄ Mira LappjA 38 29 67

6 SIPOLA Laura SodA 60 60

7 HÄKKINEN Armi KuusA 54 54

8 KORHOLA Satu MA 43 43

LEPPÄNEN Meri-Tuulia HlAS 43 43

10 NYLANDER Susanna HlAS 40 40

SIIVONEN Anna-Maria RSA 40 40

12 VÄISÄNEN Eila MyA 36 36

LEPPÄNEN Jenni V-SA 36 36

14 MAUNO Jonna KuusA 34 34

PITKÄNEN Hanna TSA 34 34

16 YLI-KIIKKA Marjo IMAS 32 32

17 VILJANEN Henna PAS 31 31

18 HYRKÄS Emmi Hahlo 30 30
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19 PELTONEN Saana KeuSA 28 28

20 KIVI Aina KSF 27 27

21 HAVUKAINEN Inka KitA 26 26

22 PEKKANEN Emmi KuusA 25 25

23 SIKANEN Tea PiekSA 24 24

24 TÖRMÄNEN Nita SodA 23 23

25 JUSSILA Jenni RSA 22 22

26 TATTARI Saana HlAS 21 21

27 LAITINEN Essi TSA 20 20

28 SIITONEN Sonja Hahlo 19 19

29 LÅNGSTRÖM Katarina KSF 18 18

30 MATTILA Jasmin SodA 17 17

31 HEISKANEN Essi PiekSA 16 16

32 LIEWENDAHL Elin ÅSSF 15 15

33 OJANEN Mira PuKu 14 14

34 WESSMAN Sanna SaSA 13 13

35 MÄNNISTÖ Elli PuKu 12 12

36 SIIRILÄ Tiina KhjA 11 11

37 SAARINEN Niina SMAS 10 10

38 OKKONEN Iida MA 9 9

39 LILJEBERG Petra KSF 8 8

40 SAVUKARI Sirkka ESA 7 7

41 TOLONEN Pinja PiekSA 6 6

42 ASIKAINEN Minna K-UAS 5 5
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43 NYLANDER Susanna HlAS 4 4

44 PAHLMAN Mariella SaSA 3 3

N50 1 PARKKO Minna KuusA 48 48 96

2 VÄISÄNEN Eila MyA 60 60

SAVUKARI Sirkka ESA 60 60

4 YLÄ-OUTINEN Tiina KuusA 54 54

KYRÖNLAHTI Eeva SaSA 54 54

N20 1 KUISMA Jenna PAS 60 60 120

2 PALO Marianne IMAS 60 48 108

3 SIIVONEN Anna-Maria RSA 54 40 94

4 PELTONEN Saana KeuSA 40 36 76

5 MÄKELÄ Mira LappjA 38 30 68

6 MAUNO Tiia KuusA 54 54

SIPOLA Laura SodA 54 54

8 VILJANEN Henna PAS 48 48

9 KORHOLA Satu MA 43 43

HAVUKAINEN Inka KitA 43 43

11 KIVI Aina KSF 38 38

12 TATTARI Saana HlAS 34 34

13 HYRKÄS Emmi Hahlo 32 32

14 HÄKKINEN Armi KuusA 31 31

15 MATTILA Jasmin SodA 29 29
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16 SIITONEN Sonja Hahlo 28 28

17 OKKONEN Iida MA 27 27

M 1 RYTKÖNEN Kimmo KAMS 60 31 12 103

2 FRIMAN Cristian ESF 54 43 97

3 KIURU Matias PAS 43 32 75

4 JOKINEN Jouni KuusA 36 29 65

5 PUISTO Timo MA 60 60

PIESKÄ Nuutti HIAS 32 28 60

STENSTRÖM Joni RS 60 60

8 RAITTINEN Antti LamAS 34 24 58

9 RAITTINEN Pekka LamAS 38 19 57

10 LÅNGSTRÖM Sebastian KSF 54 54

11 NOKIPII Ville P-HA 48 48

LEPPÄ Aleksi HAS 48 48

13 FRIMAN Björn ESF 40 40

STENSTRÖM Robin RS 40 40

15 PIIPPONEN Mika KuusA 38 38

16 HOVILA Tero SaSA 36 36

17 KOSKELA Riku SA 34 34

18 LAMMINTAUSTA Aleksi KaA 31 31

19 TUPAKKA Petri ESA 30 30

JARVA Aleksi PAS 30 30

21 KORHONEN Sami KuusA 29 29
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22 POHJOISAHO Roope KuusA 27 27

23 VARJO Mika MA 26 26

24 KATAJAMAA Juho NoSA 25 25

25 HAHL Olli MA 23 23

26 LILJEBERG Jan KSF 22 22

27 KAJAN Antti SäSA 21 21

28 KOSKELA Sami SA 20 20

29 HEISKANEN Sami PiekSA 18 18

30 WESSMAN Rami SaSA 17 17

31 KUKKUMÄKI Lassi HlAS 16 16

32 SUORTTI Markus HAS 15 15

33 KAUTTO Erkki PAS 14 14

34 NYLUND Jan TSA 13 13

35 KONTTINEN Matti OMAS 11 11

M50 1 LEHTINEN Jari KSA 60 60

VILJAKAINEN Matti SäSA 60 60

3 VALTONEN Jouko KuusA 54 54

NEVALA Kari SaSA 54 54

5 YLÄOUTINEN Hannu KuusA 48 48

RATAMO Ilkka SaSA 48 48

7 HULKKONEN Pekka ESA 43 43

OINONEN Markku PA 43 43

9 NYLUND Jan TSA 40 40
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10 LAHDENVESI Jari PorkkA 38 38

11 WILHELMI Rolf TSA 36 36

M20 1 POHJOISAHO Roope KuusA 54 43 97

2 LAITINEN Riku HaaAs 54 38 92

3 KATAJAMAA Juho NoSA 60 31 91

4 PIESKÄ Nuutti HlAS 48 32 80

5 HEISKANEN Sami PiekSA 43 29 72

6 KIURU Matias PAS 60 60

LÅNGSTRÖM Sebastian KSF 60 60

8 SALO Jere-Juhani NoSA 54 54

9 KOSKELA Riku SA 48 48

10 VARJO Mika MA 40 40

11 FRIMAN Björn ESF 36 36

12 PIIPPONEN Mika KuusA 34 34

13 VÄHÄ-SAVO Lauri SA 30 30

14 KANKAANPÄÄ Joonas SaSA 28 28


